Fox Factory Race Hosted by: Prima Tappa

Fox Factory Race Hosted by: Prima Tappa

Overall Detail

June 15, 2019

6 HR Beginner

Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time  Pace Distance Total Time

1 JENNIFER WAKEMAN 602 F/34 6 7:16/M 48.00000 5:48:38.9
lap1l 54:52.1 6:52/M 8.00000 54:52.1

lap2 55:18.3 6:55/M 8.00000 1:50:10.4

lap3 55:53.3 6:59/M 8.00000 2:46:03.8

lap4 57:48.1 7:14/M 8.00000 3:43:51.9

Lap 5 1:05:37.3 8:12/M 8.00000 4:49:29.3

lap6 59:09.6 7:24/M 8.00000 5:48:38.9

2 CHRIS FOLKS VeloValets 601 M/55 5 7:41/M 40.00000 5:07:28.6
lap1l 56:01.6 7:00/M 8.00000 56:01.6
lap2 59:02.3 7:23/M 8.00000 1:55:03.9
Lap 3 1:00:53.0 7:37/M 8.00000 2:55:56.9
Lap 4 1:04:53.1 8:07/M 8.00000 4:00:50.1
Lap 5 1:06:38.5 8:20/M 8.00000 5:07:28.6

3 OWEN BROWN Volution Bearing 600 M/15 3 7:49/M 24.00000 3:07:34.3
lap1l 54:57.8 6:52/M 8.00000 54:57.8
Lap 2 1:06:44.0 8:21/M 8.00000 2:01:41.9
Lap 3 1:05:52.4 8:14/M 8.00000 3:07:34.3

6 HR Expert

Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Distance Total Time

1 MARTIN MUSIL Traxxion Dynamics 605 M/a4 8 5:06/M 64.00000 5:26:06.1
lap1l 37:06.5 4:38/M 8.00000 37:06.5

Llap 2 40:56.5 5:07/M 8.00000 1:18:03.1

lap3 41:425 5:13/M 8.00000 1:59:45.7

lap4 39:285 4:56/M 8.00000 2:39:14.2

Lap5 40:53.4 5:07/M 8.00000 3:20:07.6

lap 6 42:04.7 5:16/M 8.00000 4:02:12.4

lap7 42:20.8 5:18/M 8.00000 4:44:33.2

lap 8 41:32.9 5:12/M 8.00000 5:26:06.1
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2 ERIC POST The Great Bicycle Shop/SOS Training 627 M/37 8 5:07/M 64.00000 5:27:32.2
lap1l 38:05.9 4:46/M 8.00000 38:05.9
lap2 41:12.7 5:09/M 8.00000 1:19:18.6
lap3 40:46.0 5:06/M 8.00000 2:00:04.7
lap4 40:14.0 5:02/M 8.00000 2:40:18.7
lap5 41:26.1 5:11/M 8.00000 3:21:44.9
lap6 42:31.1 5:19/M 8.00000 4:04:16.1
lap7 42:00.5 5:15/M 8.00000 4:46:16.6
lap8 41:15.5 5:09/M 8.00000 5:27:32.2

3 SAMUEL DOBROZSI Team Handmade 604 M/25 8 5:13/M 64.00000 5:33:33.1
lap1 38:06.1 4:46/M 8.00000 38:06.1
lap2 41:11.4 5:09/M 8.00000 1:19:17.6
lap3 40:49.0 5:06/M 8.00000 2:00:06.7
lap4 40:10.6 5:01/M 8.00000 2:40:17.4
lap5 41:43.8 5:13/M 8.00000 3:22:01.2
lap6 43:18.6 5:25/M 8.00000 4:05:19.9
lap 7 43:55.8 5:29/M 8.00000 4:49:15.7
lap 8 44:17.3 5:32/M 8.00000 5:33:33.1

4 SCOTT RUSSELL Roswellbicycles, Scott bicycles, Giordana 606 M/55 4 5:28/M 32.00000 2:55:02.3
lap1 40:49.2 5:06/M 8.00000 40:49.2
lap2 42:26.2 5:18/M 8.00000 1:23:15.5
lap3 44:46.9 5:36/M 8.00000 2:08:02.4
lap4 46:59.9 5:52/M 8.00000 2:55:02.3

6 HR Clydesdale

Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Distance Total Time

1 BRIAN BLANCHARD Elley Communications 630 M/47 5 7:52/M 40.00000 5:14:40.6
lap1 52:38.7 6:35/M 8.00000 52:38.7

lap2 56:28.4 7:04/M 8.00000 1:49:07.1

lap3 59:10.3 7:24/M 8.00000 2:48:17.5

Llap 4 1:11:16.7 8:55/M 8.00000 3:59:34.2

Llap 5 1:15:06.3 9:23/M 8.00000 5:14:40.6

2 JAMIE FUTCH Adventure Cycles 629 M/48 4 7:43/M 32.00000 4:07:06.3
lap1 55:58.2 7:00/M 8.00000 55:58.2
lap2 57:19.4 7:10/M 8.00000 1:53:17.7
Lap 3 1:02:04.9 7:46/M 8.00000 2:55:22.6
Lap 4 1:11:43.6 8:58/M 8.00000 4:07:06.3

3 KENNETH JONES 603 M/58 3 13:08/M 24.00000 5:15:17.9
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Lap 1 1:09:16.2 8:40/M 8.00000 1:09:16.2
Lap 2 1:30:20.9 11:18/M 8.00000 2:39:37.1
Lap 3 2:35:40.8 19:28/M 8.00000 5:15:17.9

1 JAME CARNEY Piedmont College 622 M/51 7 5:45/M 56.00000 5:22:01.9
lap1 43:22.3 5:25/M 8.00000 43:22.3
lap2 43:51.0 5:29/M 8.00000 1:27:13.3
Llap 3 45:55.8 5:44/M 8.00000 2:13:09.2
lap4 45:32.0 5:42/M 8.00000 2:58:41.2
lap5 47:11.8 5:54/M 8.00000 3:45:53.1
lap 6 46:35.0 5:49/M 8.00000 4:32:28.1
lap 7 49:33.8 6:12/M 8.00000 5:22:01.9

2 EVAN BROWN Volution Bearing 620 Mm/17 5 6:59/M 40.00000 4:39:12.5
lap1l 46:29.5 5:49/M 8.00000 46:29.5
lap2 49:42.4 6:13/M 8.00000 1:36:11.9
lap3 51:49.3 6:29/M 8.00000 2:28:01.2
lap4 53:15.3 6:39/M 8.00000 3:21:16.6
lap 5 1:17:55.9 9:44/M 8.00000 4:39:12.5

3 MATT BROWN Volution Bearing 621 M/47 4 6:46/M 32.00000 3:36:37.4
lap1 46:01.9 5:45/M 8.00000 46:01.9
Llap2 49:01.2 6:08/M 8.00000 1:35:03.1
lap3 52:58.1 6:37/M 8.00000 2:28:01.2
Lap 4 1:08:36.2 8:35/M 8.00000 3:36:37.4

6 HR Masters (40-49)

Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Distance Total Time

1 ADAM SCHAEFER 612 M/42 7 5:59/M 56.00000 5:34:47.6
lap1l 41:184 5:10/M 8.00000 41:18.4

lap2 42:119 5:16/M 8.00000 1:23:30.4

lap3 43:385 5:27/M 8.00000 2:07:08.9

lap4 47:03.4 5:53/M 8.00000 2:54:12.4

lap5 50:45.9 6:21/M 8.00000 3:44:58.3

lap6 53:32.3 6:42/M 8.00000 4:38:30.7

lap7 56:16.9 7:02/M 8.00000 5:34:47.6

2 RICK TAYLOR Freehub Cylces 631 M/41 6 6:23/M 48.00000 5:06:33.4
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lap1l 44:44.8 5:36/M 8.00000 44:44.8

lap2 47:57.3 6:00/M 8.00000 1:32:42.1
lap3 49:54.8 6:14/M 8.00000 2:22:36.9
lap4 55:03.6 6:53/M 8.00000 3:17:40.6
Lap5 56:15.5 7:02/M 8.00000 4:13:56.1
lap6 52:37.3 6:35/M 8.00000 5:06:33.4

3 JEFF MRACHEK Freehub racing 611 M/46 6 6:49/M 48.00000 5:27:23.2
lap1 44:44.5 5:36/M 8.00000 44:44.5
lap2 48:11.0 6:01/M 8.00000 1:32:55.6
lap3 52:14.2 6:32/M 8.00000 2:25:09.9
lap4 58:23.6 7:18/M 8.00000 3:23:33.6
Lap 5 1:03:03.2 7:53/M 8.00000 4:26:36.8
Lap 6 1:00:46.3 7:36/M 8.00000 5:27:23.2

6 HR Grand Masters (50-59)

Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Distance Total Time

1 J. MICHAEL ROACH Next Moto Champion P/B Roswell Bicycles 609 M/52 7 5:46/M 56.00000 5:23:15.4
lap1 41:20.8 5:10/M 8.00000 41:20.8

lap2 43:42.6 5:28/M 8.00000 1:25:03.4

lap3 45:24.8 5:41/M 8.00000 2:10:28.2

lap4 46:02.0 5:45/M 8.00000 2:56:30.2

lap5 46:54.1 5:52/M 8.00000 3:43:24.3

lap6 51:04.3 6:23/M 8.00000 4:34:28.7

lap7 48:46.7 6:06/M 8.00000 5:23:15.4

2 BRETT STEWART 610 M/53 7 5:53/M 56.00000 5:29:22.2
lap1 40:54.7 5:07/M 8.00000 40:54.7
Llap2 43:30.4 5:26/M 8.00000 1:24:25.1
lap3 45:29.3 5:41/M 8.00000 2:09:54.4
lap4 47:23.8 5:55/M 8.00000 2:57:18.2
lap5 50:17.0 6:17/M 8.00000 3:47:35.3
lap6 50:52.6 6:22/M 8.00000 4:38:27.9
Llap7 50:54.3 6:22/M 8.00000 5:29:22.2

3 JIM CORE 626 M/50 6 6:39/M 48.00000 5:19:17.7
lapl 47:37.8 5:57/M 8.00000 47:37.8
lap2 50:32.1 6:19/M 8.00000 1:38:09.9
Llap3 52:38.2 6:35/M 8.00000 2:30:48.1
lap4 52:34.4 6:34/M 8.00000 3:23:22.6
lLap5 57:17.5 7:10/M 8.00000 4:20:40.1
lap6 58:37.6 7:20/M 8.00000 5:19:17.7
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4 DOUG LITTRELL Southern Carnage Bike Shop 608 M/55 6 6:47/M 48.00000 5:25:48.4
lap1 48:04.4 6:01/M 8.00000 48:04.4
lap2 49:24.1 6:11/M 8.00000 1:37:28.5
lap3 51:21.0 6:25/M 8.00000 2:28:49.6
lap4 55:14.8 6:54/M 8.00000 3:24:04.4
lap5 59:11.4 7:24/M 8.00000 4:23:15.9
Lap 6 1:02:32.5 7:49/M 8.00000 5:25:48.4

5 TIM COOK Biketown 628 M/51 5 7:29/M 40.00000 4:59:17.4
lap1l 48:20.8 6:03/M 8.00000 48:20.8
lap2 50:42.0 6:20/M 8.00000 1:39:02.8
lap3 57:19.0 7:10/M 8.00000 2:36:21.9
lap 4 1:10:31.1 8:49/M 8.00000 3:46:53.1
Lap 5 1:12:24.3 9:03/M 8.00000 4:59:17.4

6 CHRIS BREAUX Chainbuster-Pactimo 607 M/58 5 7:39/M 40.00000 5:06:12.7
lap1l 52:19.2 6:32/M 8.00000 52:19.2
lap2 53:47.9 6:43/M 8.00000 1:46:07.1
lap3 57:23.5 7:10/M 8.00000 2:43:30.7
Lap 4 1:01:27.2 7:41/M 8.00000 3:44:57.9
Lap 5 1:21:14.8 10:09/M 8.00000 5:06:12.7

6 HR Ultra Masters (60+)

Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time

1 MARK KEVORKIAN 624 M/62 6 6:31/M 48.00000 5:13:10.5
lap1l 46:58.9 5:52/M 8.00000 46:58.9
Lap 2 48:50.0 6:06/M 8.00000 1:35:48.9
Llap3 51:55.0 6:29/M 8.00000 2:27:43.9
lap4 54:42.6 6:50/M 8.00000 3:22:26.5
lap5 54:31.7 6:49/M 8.00000 4:16:58.3
lap6 56:12.1 7:02/M 8.00000 5:13:10.5

2 RONALD VAN TUYL Ear Nose, Throat and Allergy Specialists 625 M/61 6 6:32/M 48.00000 5:13:44.9
lap1l 45:56.2 5:45/M 8.00000 45:56.2
lap2 47:349 5:57/M 8.00000 1:33:31.1
lap3 49:21.4 6:10/M 8.00000 2:22:52.6
lap4 53:52.7 6:44/M 8.00000 3:16:45.3
lap5 54:03.5 6:45/M 8.00000 4:10:48.9
Llap 6 1:02:56.0 7:52/M 8.00000 5:13:44.9

3 PAUL BLANTON Bike Link Racing/Therapy South 623 M/60 6 6:43/M 48.00000 5:22:14.9

lap1l 48:11.5 6:01/M 8.00000 48:11.5
lap2 51:01.4 6:23/M 8.00000 1:39:12.9
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Lap3 53:01.3 6:38/M 8.00000 2:32:14.2
lap4 55:20.2 6:55/M 8.00000 3:27:34.5
lap5 56:20.1 7:03/M 8.00000 4:23:54.6
lap6 58:20.3 7:18/M 8.00000 5:22:14.9
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